Position

Director Of Public Works -
Unclassified

Deputy Director Of
Administration And Airports

Program Services Manager |
Human Resources Manager |

Payroll / Personnel Services
Specialist

Fiscal Office Specialist -
Confidential

Human Resources Manager |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Management Svs
Admin Support

Total Wages

$261,950

$158,679

$158,435

$110,522

$68,720

$63,604

$8,867

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$103,763

$58,773

$49,433

$51,467

$26,387

$31,157

$3,615



