Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$261,950	\$103,763
Deputy Director Of Administration And Airports		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$158,679	\$58,773
Program Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$158,435	\$49,433
Human Resources Manager I		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$110,522	\$51,467
Payroll / Personnel Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$68,720	\$26,387
Fiscal Office Specialist - Confidential		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$63,604	\$31,157
Human Resources Manager I		San Mateo County	Management Svs Admin Support	\$8,867	\$3,615